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CBepanoBckas obnactb, BepxHas MbiwmMa,

ynuua Kpusoycosa, 33

4 489 920 P

CeepanoBckas 0bnactb, BepxHsas Mbiwma, yanua KpuBoycoBsa,

33

Ynuua

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpPOMKeE

yauua Kpueoycosa

2.5 M

18.1 M°

3.4 M

31.07 M°

6/16

MNpooam

KBapTupbl

na

https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/objects/92864466

37

MpaBobepexHbin, NMpaBobepeXXHbIN

79945094587
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KOMHaTa

18,13 l
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2-63TaX )
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https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/vpyshma/ulica_krivousova/
https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/kvartiry/
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